MCCGA Critique @ Lee's Summit West HS 3-14-26

Unit Name
Moreland Ridge MS
Summit Lakes Middle School

Blue Springs School District North MS Purple

Central High School

Lee's Summit West HS

Belton High School Winter Guard
Lawson High School

Hillcrest High School

Lathrop Winterguard

Staley High School

Clever High School Winter Guard
Blue Springs South HS JV
Wentzville Holt High School

Blue Springs South HS Varsity
Blue Springs High School A

Blue Springs High School Open

CG:
CG:
CG:

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

Classification
Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Cadet

Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic Open

Critique Time
1230
1230
1230

600
600
600
610
610
610
620
620
620
630
630
630
640



